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ACS Care and Quality 

Solutions, Inc

Suite 300, 9779 S. 

Franklin Drive Franklin, WI  53132 Wisconsin 09/15/2011 09/15/2012 09/15/2014 Angie Jellish Angie.Jellish@acs-inc.com

1-800-841-

0276

Advanced Behavioral Health, 

Inc.

Middlesex Corporate 

Center-213 Court 

Streeet

Middletown, 

Connecticut 06457 Connecticut 04/05/2010 03/20/2012 04/05/2013 Margy Roberts mroberts@ABSRct.com 860-704-6445

ALPS Services 10653 Chester Road Cincinnati, OH  45215 Ohio 04/11/2008 03/11/2009 04/04/2011 Wesla Brown wbrown@alps1.us 513-671-6300

Ascend Management Innovations 

(d/b/a DDM Ascend)

Suite 250, 227 

French Landing 

Drive Nashville, TN  37228

Tennessee, 

Colorado 11/03/2010 11/06/2013 Pam Raby praby@ascendami.com 877-431-1388

Avysion Healthcare Services

1500 Fulling Mill 

Road Middletown, PA PA 07/10/2009 06/15/2015

Leonard 

Tokar ltokar@avysion.com

717-939-6500 

x209

BC/BS of New Mexico, NM 

Government Programs P. O. Box 27630

Albuquerque, NM  

87125-7630 New Mexico 12/10/2008 R11/10/2009 12/12/2011 Sarah Soule sarah_soule@bcbsnm.com

(505) 816-

4407

Behavioral Health Concepts, Inc.

2716 Forum Blvd., 

Suite 4 Columbia, MO  65203 Missouri 03/18/2008 03/19/2010 03/19/2011 Amy McCurry amccurry@pmsgininfo.com 573-446-0405

Better Health

1701 Ponce de Leon 

Boulevard, Suite 300 Coral Gables, 33133 Florida 02/22/2012 03/16/2015

Barbara R. 

Cowley
Barbara.Cowley@betterhe

althflorida.com

(305)-408-

5870

Blus Cross and Blue Shield of 

New Mexico P.O.box 27630

Albuquergue, New 

Mexico 87125 New Mexico 12/08/2008 12/06/2009 12/05/2011 Sarah Soule
Sarah_soule@bcbsnm.co

m

Broadspire Services Inc.

1391 NW 136 

Avenue Sunrise, FL 33323 Florida 05/20/2010 05/17/2013

Nancy 

Murphy nmurphy@us.crawco.com 954-693-1354

Cenpatico

504 Lavaca, Suite 

850, Austin, TX 

78701 Austin, TX 78701 Texas 03/15/2011 03/14/2014 Denise Moore demoore@cenpatico.com

512-406-7200, 

ext 67573

Community Health Network of 

CT

11 Fairfield Blvd, 

Suite 1 Wallingford, CT 06492 CT 09/23/2011 09/23/2012 09/23/2014 Roberta Geller rgeller@chnct.org 203-949-4033

Care Delivery Management, Inc.

3535 Blue Cross 

Road St. Paul, MN  55164 Minnesota 01/06/2009 R11/20/2009 01/06/2012

Dana Putney-

Stotts
dana_putney-

stotts@bluecrossmn.com

1-888-878-

0139

Center Pont Human Services

4045 University 

Parkway

Winston-Salem, NC 

27106 North Carolina 11/01/2010 11/04/2013 Betty Taylor BettyTaylor@cphs.org 336-714-9100

CIMRO, Inc. 

2902 Crossing 

Court, Suite C Champaign, IL  61822 Illinois 12/05/2008 11/01/2010 12/09/2011

Jennifer 

Kirkland 
JenniferKirkland@cirmro.c

om

(217) 352-

1060 ext 4202

Crossroads Behavioral healthcare

200 Elkin Besiness 

Park Drive Elkin, NC 28621 North Carolina 11/15/2010 11/18/2010 David Swann
dswann@crosroadsbhc.or

g 336-835-1000

East Carolina Behavioral Health 800 Cardinal Road New Bern, NC 28563 North Carolina 11/19/2010 11/23/2013 Kim Keehn kkeehn@ecbhlme.org 252-636-1510

Eastpointe 514 E. Main Street Beulaville,  NC  28501 North Carolina 02/22/2012 03/10/2015 Anna North anorth@eastpointe.net 910-298-7157

ENCOMPASS Health Mgmt. 

Systems

1776 West Lakes 

Pkwy

West Des Moines, IA 

50266-8239

Illinois & 

Missouri 01/04/2010 01/04/2013 Peg Mason pmason@ifmc.org

(515) 223-

2930

Magellan Medicaid 

Adminisration, Inc. (First Health 

Services Corporation) 4300 Cox Road Glen Allen, VA  23060 Virginia 12/13/2008 R11/12/2009 12/13/2014 Peter Quinn

tpnolan@magellanh

eaalth.com 804-965-7400

HP Enterprise Services

5400 Legacy Dr. H1-

6B-17 Plano, TX 75024 Texas 11/25/2011 11/25/2012 11/25/2014

Barbara 

Anderson, VP
barbara.anderson@hp.co

m 972-605-4136

Health Care Excel Quality Quest

Suite 3055, 11811 

North Tatum Blvd, Phoenix, AZ  85028 Arizona 07/02/2007 07/03/2009 07/02/2010 Carrie Bell cbell@hce.org

(602) 441-

3068

Innovative Resource Group 

LLC/dba APS Healthcare 44 South Broadway White Plains, Ny 10601

FL, GA, ME, 

OK, WV, WY 09/23/2011 08/31/2012 08/31/2014 Dody McClain
cweinmann@apshealthcare.

com

(301) 563-

5633 x3791

KePRO 777 East Park Drive Harrisburg, PA 17105

Florida, 

Maryland, 

Virginia 05/27/2011 R05/14/2012 05/27/2014 Denise Mikin dmikin@ohqio.sdps.org

(216) 447-

9604 ext 2136

Lovelace Health Plan

4101 Indian School 

Rd., NE

Albuquerque, NM  

87110 New Mexico 05/08/2007 R05/05/09 05/04/2010

Stephen.Weel

dreye
Stephen.Weeldreyer@lovela

ce.com

(505) 727-

5527

Lumetra Healthcare Solutions 

One Sansome 

Street,Suite 950

San Francisco, 94104-

4448 California 03/13/2012 California 03/19/2015 Patricia Daniel
pdaniel@lumetrasolutions

.com

(415)-677-

2108

Magellan Health Services 55 Nod Road Avon, CT  60001 Nebraska 02/09/2009 01/05/2010 02/10/2012 Patsy Pearce
pfpearce@magellanhealth.c

om 860-507-1900

Maximus Federal

11419 Sunset Hills 

Road Reston, VA  20190 New York 11/07/2008 R10/07/09 11/07/2011

Thomas 

McNaughton
thomasnaughton@maximus.

com

(703) 251-

8545

MedSolutions

730 Cool Springs 

Boulevard, 8th floor Franklin, TN 370677 TN 04/02/2010 04/02/2013

Monice 

Barbero
monice.barbero@medsolu

tions.com 615-468-4362

Molina Healthcare

8801 Horizon Blvd., 

NE

Albuquerque, NM  

87113 New Mexico 09/01/2009 07/30/2010 09/03/2012 Patty Kehoe
Pkehoe@molinahealthcar

e 505-342-4660

New York County Health 

Services Review Organization 199 Water Street New York, NY  10038 New York 09/30/2011 09/30/2012 09/30/2014

Robert 

Rosenbloom

Robert-

Rosenbloom@medreview.

us

(212) 897-

6108

Pathways Local Management 

Entity

901 South New 

Hope Road Gastonia, NC 28054 North Carolina 11/03/2010

11/06/2010- 

expired

W. Rhett 

Melton
wrhettmelton@pathwaysl

me.org 704-854-4809

Piedmont Behavioral Healthcare 245 LePhillip Ct, NE Concord, NC 28025 N. Carolina 05/12/2011 05/11/2012 05/12/2014

David Jones, 

MA
david.jones@pbhsolutions.

org 704-743-2106

Permedion, Suite H

350 Worthington 

Road Westerville, OH  43082 Ohio 10/13/2011 10/13/2012 10/21/2014

Thomas 

Schultz tschultz@hms.com

(614) 839-

3400

Preferred Physicians Healthcare 

Alliance, LLC. (PPHA)

2450 Maitland 

Center Parkway, 

Suite 203

Maitland, Florida 

32751 Florida 03/26/2010 03/26/2013

Dianna L. 

Noecker` Dianna@ppha.com

888-522-7742 

x3939
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Qsource of Arkansas

124 West Capital 

Avenue, Suite 900 Little Rock, AR 72201 Arkansas 06/11/2015 06/16/2015

Dawn 

FitzGerald
Nancy 

Archer@qsource.org 501-801-6900

Sandhills Center Local 

Management Entity

1120 Seven Lakes 

Drive West End, NC 27376 North Carolina 11/01/2010 11/04/2010 Victoria Whitt
Victoriw@sandhillscenter.

org 910-673-9111

Schaller Anderson, Inc.

Building I, Suite 200, 

4645 E. Cotton 

Center Blvd Phoenix, AZ  85040 Arizona 10/24/2008 R08/28/09 10/28/2011 Jordan Henley jordan.himlie@aetna.com

(602) 659-

1668

Sentinel Alliance P.O. Box 30911

Phoenix, AZ  85046-

0911 Arizona 11/19/2009 09/20/2010 11/19/2012 Carrie G. Bell Cbell@sentinelalliance 480-275-6763

SHPS Health Management 

Solutions, Health Care 

Compliance & Quality

9305 East Via De 

Ventura Boulevard Scottsdale, AZ  85258 Kentucky 11/08/2007 R11/08/2009 11/12/2010 Lyn McMullen Lyn.McMullen@ships.com

(480) 627-

4544

Southeastern Center

2023 South 17th 

street 2023 South 17th street North Carolina 11/19/2010 11/23/2013

Foster 

Norman Fosternorman@secmh.org

The Carolinas Center for Medical 

Excellence

100 Regency Forest 

Drive,k Suite 200 Cary, NC  27518-8598

North&South 

Carolinas 08/08/2008 08/11/2010 08/12/2011

Charles 

Riddick
Charles.Riddick@thecoroli

nasscenter.org 919-380-9860

The Durham Center 501 Willard Street Durham, NC 27701 North Carolina 07/23/2010 07/20/2010 Lena Klumper
Iklumper@co.durham.nc.u

s 919-560-7200

United HealthCare

3141 N. 3RD 

Avenue Phoenix, AZ 85013 Arizona 11/01/201 11/04/2013

Jack Weiss, 

MD
Jackweiss@unitedhealthca

re.org 602-651-6010

Value Options

150 Federal, 3
rd 

Floor Boston, MA  02110 Massachusetts 12/03/2015

Katherine 

Wolfe 
Brad 

Lerner@valueoptions.com 757-459-5428

Western Highlands, NC

356 Biltimore 

Avenue Asheville, NC 28801 North Carolina 08/19/2009 08/17/2012

Arthur Carder, 

Jr. 1-800-

67106560
lege1426@westernhighlands

.org

(828) 258-

3511 etx 2985

Health Help

654 N. Sam Houston 

Pkwy East, Suite 340 Houston, TX 77060 Texas 07/01/2011 07/01/2012 07/01/2014 Ellen Tyrell TyrellE@Healthhelp.com

Liberty Healthcare

401 E. City Ave. 

Suite 820

Bala Cynwyd, PA 

19004 PA 07/07/2010 05/24/2012 07/07/2013 Cathy Oblea
CathyD@LibertyHealth.co

m

610-668-8800 

ext 158

National Imaging Qssociates 

(Magellan Health)

6950 Columbia 

Gateway Drive

Columbia, Maryland 

21046 California 08/31/2011 08/31/2012 08/31/2014 Patsy Pearce
PFPearce@magellanhealth

.com

214-692-3992 

ext 23992

Mecklenburg County Local 

management

429 Billingsley Road, 

2nd floor Charlotte, NC N. Carolina 04/15/2011 06/04/2012 04/15/2014 Jan Sisk
Jan.Sisk@MeklenburgCoun

tyNC.gov 704-621-1982


